ASCENDASCEND
FREQUENCY DEVICES
CSMC1 SERIES
- SMD Ceramic 5mm x 7mm (4Pad)
- Wide Frequency Range
- Tight Tolerance and Stability
- RoHS Compliant
Electrical Specifications

Specifications subject to change without notice(CR/10)(Rev.C /11-27-07)
Mechanical Dimensions
Part Numbering Guide
CSMC1 A A 20 1 - 33.000M - TR
Series
Blank = Bulk
TR = Tape and Reel
CSMC =  (5x7mm 2 Pad)
CSMC1 =  (5x7mm 4 Pad)Packaging
Mode of Operation
1 = AT Fundamental
3 = AT 3rd Overtone
Frequency
ALL DIMENSIONS
IN MILLIMETERS
ALL DIMENSIONS
IN MILLIMETERS
Equivalent Series Resistance Table
Frequency Range
7.680MHz to 9.999MHz
10.000MHz to 10.999MHz
ESR (Ohms)
90 Maximum
60 Maximum
Mode / Cut
Fundamental / AT
Fundamental / AT
Frequency Range
11.000MHz to 15.999MHz
16.000MHz to 35.999MHz
ESR (Ohms)
45 Maximum
30 Maximum
Mode / Cut
Fundamental / AT
Fundamental / AT
Load Capacitance
S = Series
20 = 20pF (Standard)
XX = XXpF (8pF to 50pF)
Temperature Toler/Stab
A = ±50PPM / ±100ppm
B = ±50PPM / ±50ppm
C = ±30PPM / ±50ppm
D = ±15PPM / ±30ppm
E = ±10PPM / ±15ppm
F = ±10PPM / ±10ppm
Temperature Range
A = 0°C to +70°C
B = -20°C to +70°C
C = -40°C to +85°C
7.20 MAX
1.30 MAX
1.00
4.60
2.54 MARKING
5.20
MAX
4.10
1
.1
0
1
.4
0
Solder Pad
     (x4)
2.20
23
12
Ascend Frequency Devices  - 20302 Spruce Ave - Newport Beach, CA 92660 WWW.ASCENDDEVICES.COM(800) 975-7972    fax (949) 226-7394
Pin Connection
1   Crystal